2
0
2
2
.0
2
SDS5000X HD
SDS5000L

SDS5000X HD/SDS5000L Series Digital Storage Oscilloscope
WWW.SIGLENT.COM                                                                                        17
Ordering Information
Model Description
SDS5108X HD 8-ch, 1 GHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5058X HD 8-ch, 500 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5038X HD 8-ch, 350 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5106X HD 6-ch, 1 GHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5056X HD 6-ch, 500 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5036X HD 6-ch, 350 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5104X HD 4-ch, 1 GHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5054X HD 4-ch, 500 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5034X HD 4-ch, 350 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, 12.1” capacitive touch screen
SDS5108L 8-ch, 1 GHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, low profile, 1u height
SDS5058L 8-ch, 500 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, low profile, 1u height
SDS5038L 8-ch, 350 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 12-bit, 2.5 Gpts/ch memory depth, low profile, 1u height
Standard Accessories Quantity
USB cable 1
Quick start 1
Passive probe  1/channel, 500 MHz